
Kids Connection Calendar 
2024 - 2025 

 
Wednesday, Aug 14    First Day of School              
                                             
Monday,  Sept 2       Labor Day                    CLOSED 
 
Friday, Oct 4         School Improvement            Early Dismissal Fee Applies- $15pm 
Monday, Oct 14       Columbus Day                 CLOSED 
Thursday, Oct 24      Parent Conferences             Early Dismissal Fee Applies- $15pm 
Friday, Oct 25         Parent Conferences              All Day Program 
 
Friday, Nov 1         School Improvement            Early Dismissal Fee Applies- $15pm 
Tuesday, Nov 5        Election Day                  All Day Program 
Monday, Nov 11      Veteran’s Day                 CLOSED 
Wednesday, Nov 27    No School/Special Holiday        CLOSED 
Thursday, Nov 28      Thanksgiving Day               CLOSED 
Friday, Nov 29        Special Holiday                CLOSED 
 
Friday, Dec 13        School Improvement             Early Dismissal Fee Applies- $15pm 
Friday, Dec 20       Last Day before Christmas Break     Out 1 hour early/ Regular Fee 
 
Monday, Dec 23 thru Monday, Jan 6                   CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Tuesday, Jan 7        Classes Resume 
Monday, Jan 20       Martin Luther King Day           CLOSED 
 
Friday, Feb 7          School Improvement            Early Dismissal Fee Applies- $15pm 
Monday, Feb 17       Presidents’ Day                CLOSED 
 
Monday, Mar 24 thru Friday, Mar 28                 Spring Break - All Day Programs 
 
Thursday, Apr 17           Last Day Before Easter Break Out 1 hour early/ Regular Fee 
Friday, Apr 18 thru Monday, Apr 21           Easter Holiday  CLOSED 
 
Friday, May 23       School Improvement            Early Dismissal Fee Applies- $15pm      
Monday, May 26      Memorial Day                 CLOSED 
Monday, June 2      Tentative Last Day of School       If all emergency/snow days are used 
                                    (1 day subtracted from calendar that are not used) 
 

 

Early Dismissals:  $15pm          |    CLOSE @ 5:30pm 
All Day Programs:  $45/Child   |     6:30am - 5:30pm 


